05PT000055N

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	



11/25/24--01018--017 ***35.00



Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: D1 Life Foundation. Inc., a Florida Not For Profit Corporation Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: _____

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

M. Todd Burke, Esq.	ECRETATION 25
Name of Contact Person	
Burke Law and Title LLC	EF Co .
Firm/Company	
1732 W County Hwy 30A, Unit 102C	محمه به مستقلم این سست ۲۰۱۹ این
Address	in in in
Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459	
City/State and Zip Code	<i>(</i> .,
gary@d1life.org	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	-
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
M. Todd Burke, Esq. at (850)622-1992 Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Tele	enhone Number
Name of Contact (crson Area Code & Dayume ren	ephone Rumber

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 3

~

CR2E045 (04/13)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation: D 1 Life Foundation, Inc., a Florida Not For Profit Corporation

2. The principal office address: 8045 AL Hwy 147 N., Auburn, AL 36879

3. The mailing address (if different): <u>same as principal office</u>

Document number: N22000007920 4. Date of incorporation/qualification: 07/12/2022

5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)

resigned

6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office (if changed):

	Burke Law and Title LLC				's JC	2021	
	1732 W County Hwy 30A, Unit 102	C			CRE	AON 1/202	Ì
	I	P.O. Box NOT acceptable			マジ	N	P
	Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459				HAS	сл į	7
The street addre as changed will	ess of its registered office and the s be identical.	street address of the	busines	ss office of its	registered :	agent, '	-
Such change wa authorized by th	as authorized by resolution duly ac board, or the corporation has be	dopted by its board over in the second secon	of direct ig of the	tors or by an o e change.	fficer so	23	
an							
	an officer or director						
I further agrée of my duties, ar document is bei	the appointment as registered age to comply with the provisions of a of I am familiar with and accept the ing filed merely to reflect a chang been notified in writing of this cl	Il statutes relative to te obligation of my j e in the registered of	in this of the proposition fice add	capacity. oper and comp as registered dress, 7 hereby 	lete perfor agent. Or confirm th	mance if this at the	
J.	3/	(1	22	24			
Si	nature of Registered Agent			Date			
If signing on be	chalf of an entity:						
Burke Law and	Title LLC						
i	ypod or Printed Name						
	* * * Filip	G FEE: \$35.00 * *	*				

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (04/13)